Signet 275X Series Wet-Tap DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
Signet 276X Series Differential DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
Signet 277X Series Threaded DryLoc® pH and ORP Electrodes
Description
The 275X Wet-Tap, 276X and 277X electrodes are all-purpose sensors ideal for a wide
range of universal applications. They feature a unique foul-proof DryLoc® connector with
gold-plated contacts, designed specifi cally for use with the Signet 2750 and 2760 Sensor
Electronics and Preamplifi ers. These dependable and highly responsive electrodes

solvents.
7Signet 275X, 276X, 2777X Series pH and ORP Electrodes
Ordering Information
Mfr. Part No. Code Description
Signet 275X Series Wet-Tap DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
pH Electrode
3-2756-WT 159 000 834 Bulb pH electrode, glass body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only,
PT1000 RTD for connection to the 8900, 9900 and 9950 instruments when used with the 2750
sensor electronics
3-2756-WT-1 159 001 383 Bulb pH electrode, glass body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only,
3 KΩ, for connection to 8750 instrument when used with the 2760 preamplifi er
3-2756-WTP 159 001 390 Bulb pH electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only,
PT1000 RTD for connection to the 8900, 9900 and 9950 instruments when used with the 2750
sensor electronics
3-2756-WTP-1 159 001 384 Bulb pH electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only,
3 KΩ, for connection to 8750 instrument when used with the 2760 preamplifi er
ORP Electrode
3-2757-WT 159 000 835 ORP electrode, glass body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only, to use
with 2750 sensor electronics or 2760 preamplifi er
3-2757-WTP 159 001 391 ORP electrode, plastic body, DryLoc connector, use with the 3719 Wet-Tap Assembly only, to use
with 2750 sensor electronics or 2760 preamplifi er
Signet 276X Series Differential DryLoc pH and ORP Electrodes
pH Electrode
3-2764-1 159 000 943 Flat surface pH differential electrode, DryLoc connector, 3 KΩ for connection to 8750 instrument

3-2777-1 159 000 962 Bulb ORP electrode with bulb protection, DryLoc connector, No T.C. for use with other suppliers
instruments when used with the 2760 preamplifi er
Ordering Information
Special Order Options - Please consult the factory
For pH and ORP Electrodes, Cable Option -HT-C can only be used with the 3-2722 BNC Adapter to connect to 2750 sensor electronics
or 2760 preamplifi er.
Electrode
3-2774-HT Special Order Flat glass pH electrode, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector, ¾" NPT, 3K TC,
in-line install only
3-2774-HF Special Order Flat glass pH electrode for hydrofl uoric acid applications <2%, DryLoc connector, in-line sensor, NPT
3-2775-HT Special Order Flat surface ORP electrode, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector, ¾" NPT, 3K TC,
in-line install only
3-2775-AU Special Order Flat surface ORP electrode, gold electrode, DryLoc connector, in-line sensor, NPT, in-line sensor
3-2776-HT Special Order Bulb glass pH electrode with protection, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector,
¾" NPT, 3K TC, in-line install only
3-2776-HF Special Order Bulb glass pH electrode with protection, hydrofl uoric acid applications <2%, DryLoc connector,
in-line sensor, NPT
3-2777-HT Special Order Bulb ORP electrode with protection, high temperature (110 °C, 230 °F), DryLoc connector, ¾" NPT,
3K TC, in-line install only
3-2777-AU Special Order Bulb ORP electrode with protection, gold electrode, DryLoc connector, in-line sensor, NPT
Cable Option
-C Special Order Cable end for high temperature submersible applications only
-ISO Special Order In-line sensor, ISO